Class-schedule 2019

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

8:00

Tai Chi
Pumas Gym PA

Tai Chi
Pumas Gym PA

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

Jemparingan —
Jav. BogenschieRen
KKZ-Passau eV
(Eggersdorfer-Str.1)

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Tae Boxen

Kickbox Club
Scharding
(Tummelplatzstr. 8)

18:00

19:00

Pencak Silat/ MP
Kampfkunst-
Zentrum Passau eV
(Eggersdorfer-Str.1)

20:00

21:00

Pencak Silat/ MP
Kampfkunst-
Zentrum Passau eV
(Eggersdorfer-Str.1)

22:00

* bei schonem Wetter, auf den AulRensportanlagen
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